
August 10-12     Tuesday-Thursday    Staff Development 

August 12     Thursday    Parent Orientation (6:00 pm) 

August 13     Friday     First day for students 

September 6     Monday     Labor Day Holiday (No School) 

September 17     Friday     Grandparents/VIP Day (9:30 – 10:30) (K3-Elementary) 

September 22     Wednesday    See You at the Pole 

October 12-14     Tuesday-Thursday    Nine Weeks Tests 

October 13   Wednesday    PSAT 

October 14   Thursday     End of first nine weeks   

October 15-18   Friday and Monday   Fall Break (No School) 

October 19-22   Tuesday-Friday    Fall Spirit Week 

October 25   Monday     Parent Teacher Conf. & Staff Development (No students) 
        Teachers will be available 10 am–noon pm and 1-5:30 pm 

October 28   Thursday    MHP Program (11th and 12th grades) TBA 

November 18   Thursday    K3- 12th grade Thanksgiving Meal 

November 19   Friday     Thanksgiving Bake Sale 

November 22-26   Monday-Friday    Thanksgiving Holidays (No School) 

December 6   Monday     Elementary Christmas Musical 

December 13   Monday     High School Christmas Musical  

December 15-17   Wednesday-Friday   Exams/Nine Weeks Tests 

December 17   Friday (Dismiss at noon)   End of second nine weeks  

December 18 - January 2   Saturday-Monday    Christmas Holidays 

January 3   Monday     Staff Development (9:00 am – Noon) 
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January 4   Tuesday     2nd Semester Begins 

January 17   Monday     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School) 

January 22   Saturday     Old Fashioned Ball (TBA) 

February 7   Monday     100 Days of School Celebration (TBD) 

February 20-22   Sunday-Tuesday    National Beta Club Convention 

February 21   Monday     President’s Day Holiday (No School) 

March 2–4   Wednesday-Friday   Nine Weeks Tests 

March 4   Friday     Celebrate Dr. Seuss’s Birthday (End of third nine weeks) 

March 7-11   Monday-Friday    Spring Holidays (No School)  

March 24-26   Thursday-Saturday   High School Spring Musical (TBA) 

April 1   Friday     Staff Develop./Parent-sponsored luncheon (No students) 

April 11-14   Monday-Thursday    Spring Spirit Week    

April 15 & 18   Friday and Monday   Easter Holidays (No School) 

April 19-22   Tuesday-Friday    Terra Nova Achievement Tests (Grades 4 – 10 only) 

April 26   Tuesday     Athletic Banquet at 6:00 PM 

April 29   Friday     Field Day (Sponsored by the Beta Club) 

April 29   Friday     Last day of school for seniors 

May 2-6      Monday-Friday    Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 6   Friday      High School Graduation (6:00 pm) 

May 10-12   Tuesday-Thursday    Exams** (Exams will end at 10:00 with Awards Day to follow) 

May 12   Thursday    Last day for students 

May 13   Friday     Last day for teachers
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